Wilkes Elementary School
Students Arrive
School Begins

7:40am — 7:50am

7:50am

Monday’s — Early Release
Tuesday through Friday

AM Preschool —7:45-10:15am
PM Preschool —11:45-2:15pm

Grade Level:

Lunch:

12:50pm Dismissal
2:20pm Dismissal

Recess:

Kindergarten
1% Grade
2" Grade
3" Grade
4™ Grade

10:50-11:10 am
11:00-11:20 am
11:15-11:35am
11:30-11:50 am
11:45-12:05 pm

11:10-11:35am
11:20-11:45am
11:35-12:00pm
11:50-12:15pm
12:05-12:30pm



