Wilkes Elementary School

7:40am – 7:50am Students Arrive 7:50am School Begins

Monday's – Early Release 12:50pm Dismissal Tuesday through Friday 2:20pm Dismissal

AM Preschool – 7:45-10:15am PM Preschool – 11:45-2:15pm

Grade Level:	Lunch:	Recess:
Kindergarten	10:50-11:10 am	11:10-11:35am
1 st Grade	11:00-11:20 am	11:20-11:45am
2 nd Grade	11:15-11:35 am	11:35-12:00pm
3 rd Grade	11:30-11:50 am	11:50-12:15pm
4 th Grade	11:45-12:05 pm	12:05-12:30pm